LF060204-07

Change Order
AIA Document G701 - Electronic Format OWNERT ]
ARCHITECT[ ]
CONTRACTOR | ]
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: A0l
{name, aderess)
Pennington County Courthouse Complex DATE: April 15, 2004
Fublic Safety Building
Rapid City, South Dakota ARCHITECT'S FROJECT NO:  02009.2
CONSTRUCTION DATE:  May 27, 2003
TO CONTRACTOR: CONTRACT FOR: Complete Construction
RCS Construction, Ine.
P. 0. Box 9337
Rapid City, SD 57709
The Contract is changed as follows:
PR # Description Days Added Cost
1 A-01 |Delete hose valve boxes from stair towers. 0 (87,247.00)
2| A-03 [Revise water line & sidewalks (@ south 6 $14,295.00
3| A-04 |Add Cameras 5 $32,000.00
4| A-05 |Delete specification requirements VFI's 0 ($2,886.00)
5! A-07 |Beam changes at northwest mech, chase 1 $443.00
6 | A-08R |Revise corridor ratings 0 ($29,644.00)
7| A-10R {|Revise Interstitial space from sprinlded to insulation filled 0 $0.00
8 A-12  [Delete beam wraps in space between roof & Floor 0 ($1,846)
9 A-13  |Separator beams between elevators 5 $6,011
10] A-14 |Delete Unit Heaters from Interstitial Space 0 ($6,373)
11] US-A2 |Structural Framing Headers & Sills (Rev. 3) 10 $14,397
Total: 27 Work Days $19,150.00
The original (Contract Sum)Guaranteed Maximum Priee) for the Building (A) was.. e $5,397,500.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Grders.... . $0.00
The (Contract Smn)(Guafanteed%éaaamum—Pﬂee)pnortothls ChangeOrder $5,397,500.00
The (Contract Sum)(Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (mcreased)(deefeased}
(uachanged) by this Change Order in the amount of.... . $19,150.00
The new (Contract Sum)(Gueranteed Maximum-Price) mcludmg thJS Change Order w111 be $5,416,650.00

The Contract Time will be (increased ¥ decreased)unchanged)-by 27 work days.

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is: June 8, 2004 for Phase T, July 27 for the
total PSB, and /9/05 for project completion. (Note: this schedule does not include additional time extension requests that arc
under discussion at the time of this CO.)

NOTE: Thiss does not teflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contvact Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price

THIS DGCUME% E g%’g TMPORTANT EEGK% CONSEGQUENCES; CONSULTATION WITH AN ATTORNEY

IS ENCOURAGED WITH RESPECT TO ITS COMPLETION OR MODIFICATION, AUTHENTICATION OF
THIS ELECTRONICALLY DRAFTED AJA DOCUMENT MAY BE MADE BY USING AlA DOCUMENT D401

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER OWNER
Lund Associates, Ltd. RCS Construction, Ine. Pennington Cc.mnty City of Rapid City
1621 Shendan Lake Road P. 0. Box 9337 300 Kansas City Street 30 oot Street
; Rapid City, SD 57709 Rapid City, 8D 57701 Rapid City, SD 57701
By:
Date: . Date: Date:
k5= 0F 512 fo4

AIA Document G701-Change Order-1987 Edition-ATA-Copyright 1987-The American Institute of Architects, 1735 New York Avenue, N. W.
Washington, . C., 20006-5292. WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and is subject to legal prosecution. This
document was electronically produced under license number 895000517 and can be reproduced without violation until 10/13/04.

Electronic Document Service G701-1987 1




